
IP 
65

IK 
08

1 x LED

34 W

4800 lm

141 lm/W

6500 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

6%

4800 lm

34 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 47.24 in

Width: 2.99 in

Height: 2.60 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 34 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 08

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
6500K CRI 80 34W CLD GREY
22178371-0083
DISANO

Housing: in polycarbonate, shatterproof and V2 self-extinguishing, UV stablised, anti-yellowing. Diffuser: in polycarbonate, shatterproof and

self-extinguishing, UV stablised. Photobiological risk: exempt risk group according to EN62471. : EN60598-1. With degree of protection

according to EN60529. Equipment: -steel brackets for ceiling and suspension mounting. -socket-plug connector. -The equipment is secured to

the mounting brackets by means of a quick-release coupling. Warnings: ATTENTION ! Do not install on surfaces subject to strong vibrations,

outdoors on hanging cables, or on walls under metallic grates, or on poles, and in any case, never expose the fixture to direct sunlight. Check

the compatibility between the material constituting the product and the space where it will be installed. We recommend the use of fixtures

made of steel with direct exposure to sunlight. 
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